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DAVITA INC.

ISIN: US23918K1088

Prehled

17.07.2024 18:21:23
Cena

139,55 USD
Zména

o

Zakladni udaje
ISIN

Symbol

Burza

Ména

Sektor

WKN: 23918K108

1,33% (1,83)

US23918K1088

DVA
NYSE
usb
Chemical /

Pharmaceutical / Health

Typ cenného
papiru

Trzni
kapitalizace
(mil.)

Benchmark

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)

Prodej (€astka)

Oteviraci cena
Max
Min

Zavérecna cena (predchozi

den)

Cena vazena
obchodovanym objemem

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodt

Posledni zobchodovany
pocet

Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures
Souvisejici Opce

CESKAS

spofitelna

Akcie

11.079 EUR

S&P 500

139,46 USD
(200)

139,66 USD
(400)

137,50 USD
140,33 USD
137,015 USD
137,72 USD

139,294556
usb

208.843
29.090.212,52
4.609

142

140.00
120.00
100.00

g80.00

&0.00

e

51

2020

2021 2022

Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Analyzy a prognoézy

Sektory | Z trhii
Datum
12.07.2024
21.06.2024
14.06.2024
29.05.2024
26.04.2024

R

Nadpis

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

2023 2024
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US23918K1088&ID_NOTATION=260115
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20market&ISIN=US23918K1088&ID_NOTATION=260115
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bf1148125b98656976fed5e1ea1677a28d39e652f2cee865c40c094747293733&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=42e8bfca615acef2c&time=1721320589&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=836e28fc974cb24934743877c44c5595186155db9f6c8795c434ae9335039dbd&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9311efc7bc8ac151c&time=1721320589&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3911909957149f28139ada00d0fe9f533f0688a9ae4dec6ad13e4894d9a451dd&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=67aaa95de639691f5&time=1721320589&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=910ad8da776e0b472d08b768f9a614c6d3de3311b598b4da49c2915986a7391f&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e571581995afe3203&time=1721320589&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=15caa63c35dcf18cfbd9bbc9d30ab63890dd70edb9747c723467a5cb12f91f38&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fac9d17e2e9c4ab8a&time=1721320589&tool=RSC

DAVITA INC.

PDF ke stazeni
Report spoleénosti: DAVITA INC. &
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CESKAS

spofitelna


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US23918K1088-2024-07-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS23918K1088

DAVITA INC.

Detaily

17.07.2024 18:21:23

Cena
139,55 USD

Zména

o

Zakladni udaje

1,33% (1,83)

ISIN US23918K1088
Symbol DVA
Burza NYSE
Ména uUsD
Sektor Chemical /
Pharmaceutical / Health
Typ cenného Akcie
papiru
Trzni 11.079 EUR
kapitalizace
(mil.)
Benchmark S&P 500
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 139,46 USD
(200)
Prodej (Castka) 139,66 USD
(400)
Oteviraci cena 137,50 USD
Max 140,33 USD
Min 137,015 USD
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 137,72 USD
den)
Cena vazena 139,294556
obchodovanym objemem uUsD
Objem (kusy) 208.843
Obchodovany objem 29.090.212,52
Pocet obchodt 4.609
Posledni zobchodovany 142
pocet
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%) +31,39% +32,75% +15,37%
Vykonn. +32,90 +33,98 +18,35
(abs.)
Beta 0,43 0,59 0,53
Volatilita 29,02 36,09 39,02

CESKAS

spofitelna

140.00
120.00
100.00 |
g0.00

60.00

il
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2020 2021

2022

Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

Arbitrazni vyhledy

Burza [ Datum Cas
Tradegate 16.07.2024 22:26
Stuttgart 17.07.2024 15:00
NYSE 17.07.2024 18:21
Munich 17.07.2024 08:01
London Stock 07.01.2021 16:52
Exchange

Hanover 17.07.2024 08:06
Frankfurt 17.07.2024 08:20

Cena

126,35 EUR
125,55 EUR
139,55 USD
125,75 EUR
122,3316 USD

125,65 EUR
125,50 EUR

2023 2024

138,97 USD (642.907
140,80 USD (892.616
136,63 USD (842.963
114,53 USD (956.446
147,93 USD (30.05.2024
103,40 USD (23.01.2024
147,93 USD (30.05.2024
71,51 USD (11.10.2023

—_ T = = = T O —

Obchodovany Pocet
objem (mil.) obchodu
0,00 1

0,00 2

29,09 4.610
0,00 1

0,13 2

0,00 1

0,00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem672318_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem672318_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=260115
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35580374
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3040455
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3040456
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805495
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805495
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422727
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3040457

DAVITA INC.

Duesseldorf 17.07.2024 08:10 125,60 EUR 0,00 1
Berlin 17.07.2024 08:08 125,65 EUR 0,00 1
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spofitelna


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323747
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2605296

DAVITA INC.

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

Dawvita.

Kontakty
DAVITA INC.

2000 16th Street - 80202-7198 Denver
Telefon:+1-720-631-2100
Fax:+

E-mail:-

PDF ke stazeni
Report spole¢nosti: DAVITA INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Profil spole¢nosti

DaVita, Inc. engages in the provision of medical care services. It operates through the
following two segments: US Dialysis and Related Lab Services, and Other-Ancillary

Services and Strategic Initiatives. The US Dialysis and Related Lab Services segment offers

kidney dialysis services in the United States for patients suffering from chronic kidney
failure. The Other-Ancillary Services and Strategic Initiatives segment consist primarily of
pharmacy services, disease management services, vascular access services, clinical
research programs, physician services, direct primary care, end stage renal disease

seamless care organizations, and comprehensive care. The company was founded in 1994
and is headquartered in Denver, CO.
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US23918K1088-2024-07-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS23918K1088
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